
Phone.No-

NIT No:-

Bilati Gram Panchayat
Goltikuri :: Metekona :: Birbhum

Annexure -1

NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR WORKS CONTRACT
$ection-6.5

E-mail- bilatigp@gmail.com

05.07.22
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

(r--r€ 4)
Sealed Tender is invited from the experienced and resourceful bidders for execution of the work(s) mentioned below in Annexure-A

Annexure-A

Sl No. Name of the work Site details
Source of

Fund
Estimated

Amount @s.)

Earnest
Money (Rs.)

Required
Credential

Cost of
Tender Form

Work
completion

I
Construction of Conc drain from Daskhin Para Masjid to Leda

Goreh via Rafikul Pond at Metekona (Eas0. Metekona(E) I5TH FC 300000.00 6000.00 180000.00 800.00 120 days

2
Construction of Conc drain from Kalam House to Neler Pukur at

Pratappur.
Pratappur I5TH FC 100000.00 2000.00 60000.00 500.00 120 days

.a
J

Construction of Conc drain fromYounis Sk House to Kurimath at
Saldansa.

Saldanga I5TH FC 200000.00 4000.00 120000.00 s00.00 120 days

4
Construction of Conc drain from Amirul House to Abdul Kafir

House at Jaedalour.
Jagdalpur I5TH FC 3s0000.00 7000.00 210000.00 800.00 120 days

5
Construction of Conc drain from SSK School to Main Road at

Goltikuri West.
Goltikuri I5TH FC 200000.00 4000.00 120000.00 500.00 120 days

Particulars Date Time
Date and time for downloading/ Sale of E-Tender documents 05.07.2022 11.30 A.M (as per server time)

Last date and time for submisson of E-Tender 12.07.2022 3.00 P.M (as per server time)
tsid Opening Date (Technical) 15.07.2022 3.30 P.M (as per server time)
Bid Opening Date (Financial) After completion of Technical Evaluation

Place of Opening Bid BilatiGram Panchayet
N.8.-|ftheofficercrnalnsc|os€d|nanYUnavoidab|ec|rcUmstancesonabove-ment|onedanyday5,thennextworkIngdaywi@'originat

Fnffirit r n..lmum.nir ar in..ifi.d in Ann.rurc-B lNd. r&tl frr+ h. nhdx..d on d.men.t ,r,N.F,r. of F-t ndcrnmcdtrF_

Annexure-B
Torma&Conditions:-

1. C@t of Ted€r Fom (eEtundabl.) he. ro b€ p6il in elh dty.
2'Bkjd.6nUdebhitatl*l.dphot*opi6.olva|ijGsT..!6tratjonc€di6eb(il.n,'|s1th6y4E|@rTdR.lum'PEG$idTdR.gi.t.al|ooc.difk.i.$thcu@ntchh.ndTf
3, BildoB musr ebmit CB&ntial In lhn|4 mtu€ orDlk dudng tsi ltl6 ysl!.
4, In 6s or bid/bnder auFiing nom eri6fanon ot bi.ds., €nti€ bndor F@! ki|| b€ c.n€lhd,
5, aidds m6r quot€ Ei* in ahslutE nutrEricst E|EB (both In ttOu6 .nd wd.) sd pdenbO€ .OFiBt th. €stinat€d 6r
6 Fale ofie6d by . baddq In . p.rltll€r Td<l€r .hall b. lEai.d c final and &b*qu6r n6goti.tbn lilh that bidd b. chanee In pic. sh.[ not b. alde<t.
7. Mutidc bi& (fi@ than one bd by !ah. bid&d and vaniabt. EiE (difbrsn Ete. of lgm tt€m by.an€ bitd.4 sha[ be Eje.r.d Mighi



aNo3p€d.|FdbGBiner{EclolE'nE.tMon6y's@dlyD€po3ito1c'9i||b.giv€nto€nycoop.Eli€s@iely/Gd€mnr€ntMedcomp.ny/Gov€in|Undk
Fnicipa ng Bldd€l! vill b€ irebd on equel bag onty and m fa@€H€/.p..{d @nlideratiG vi b€ accord€d b any biddm.

9, Aidd€.6u.1 ebdn saied envehF cr€6rv trrntionirE *d.t nlnb€r ard Bm. ot m* on bp or th6 €Mtop.

1oE4n.tlmdr€y.hd,|dbedepc&€dinca!h/ch€qu€/BskD6norG@mrnlB.ndls€c!d1i.3du|ypbdeed.nlaburol$€Pddhan'E|i|6dGEmPanch!y.t.idri||b€@5.$6b'|n€$d
c€$/ch€qu./bankdEn'th.bidd€rou.tcot|e.tmon6y€.€iFlf,wGEmP.'t.haydtof€andquotelhenumbdinbnd€rf'm'|n@of@v€h@dBondi@ili66p.div€p|6d!sddo@Md

11,succa$fu|aidd'(.)wl||be€quitdto|odoe@nly&p€it(1o9doll,Ekjt!|v€|Eofthor*6q@tdbyhin)4p9ibrme6@d'inth€bmofca.t'cheql,!,Bd&
f€@.oflhoP'adh4'ai$G€nPard9yai'lh.emd,ntmybo&d6i.df!.n€gyrnningpeyrmnt(not€y.6diiorhehcludirgth€i@|u||)md.a.dgit|b€E|6bdM
.nd I nonrh8 in all .ii6r c€3€..

12, STDS, ITDS and L8t!!r C€$ eitt b. &duct d B pe €rirtjne Et s ttsd by the €.p€ctiw &padmsn ot ih€ goElnmonr

13.P|+biddl6€|cdm6!ig9i|h|hep6peaiEBHdecvubehe|dono6'o9'2o2l.t2o'pn(nothglhm:'d€ysb€foGlhe|ctdEi.ol3!bfb!io.|ofTd$)-EN|d
bnde€d wk eill .!o b6 d@ed.id .@t in€d inthe me ng.

14 Sire vlslt ruy b€ &n6 by the bdd.E * th€arM ct.
15. Ellu€dr d hmpr€i. T€dls Fm wlll be .unrEdty n*ried wfihot)t 6*tEni!l. ary 

'Es 
whatlo€v€r,

15'sidd.(s)mayb6g!k€dio!ubmhEb.ia|yd.f.iE'B9tj.Elhequot!ddiBaB.|0$b€|oIorabow5%lhen0€6lingt€d@st'suchbiismye|!ob€con
hav€ 6.trEd . @nel .nd €!.. haw ben mnlpltat€d, unbda.ed d unE3oi.uo,

1zsuc63f|Bijderwl||hav€bercuteebma]6ntEdonaNon-Ju.fkijs1.np!Epgsnhi.snd.y!tohdE@iptol.t.tt€rofA@fian6.rnh$cGMP!ichaFtgh*in*Fd*n$on,
@md.l|dofwo4'oih€rmnd.!olyco.di|km.a!dEsMF(Envir$f€.ta|a.dsode|ii€n.!m6ntFEms*)|*U6.h.j|b.detai|ed'F.i|uElo€'€cuta6@

la fL und€6-Bn€d b not bollrd tc ..t€pl the l4Et i.nd€r €nd rBs6 rh6 dght io acc€pt or n iecl qy d alr t€nd€l!, 6 fi. ee m.y b. eitho({ €.ligntuE a'!y |@s wtErlo€F-
19, Q€t d llb Ehallbe incl!.lworsrtchaQ6inctudlno oyatty, GST,loo|s challq tErupdtarion etc
20 Any bkj ren €d nDh lhe bidd* tithoLn adFnricalkm ot drudion h*b in Ete quoi.d in ft.d or fisue shatt bad ro.anc€||atfr of the bkj.

21.Bidderswi||getneceSSardrawingSwiththeTenderForm.A||documentsi.e.drawingsTenderFormsignedbytheBiddermustbesubmittedinsea|edTenderaddresse
Metekona, PS- lllammbazar, District- Birbhum

This notice also avialable in our website:- www.bilatipanchayat.weebly.com

Bilati Gram Panchayat, VIF Goltikuri , PO-

@,A*.o"ot"/ Frndhan
s i g, ofu)Abfr fffl,fr; n c h a v at

Bilati Gram Pandhayat, Goltikuri, Metekona, Birbhum

Memo No:110(6)/BGP /22 Date:05.07.2022
and with a

1, The Executive Officer, lllambazar Panchayat Samity, lllambazar, Birbhum
2. Sabhapati, lllambazar Panchayat Samity, lllambazar, Birbhum
3. Police Station, lllambazar, Birbhum

4. Bank Manager PBGB lllambazar Branch.

5. Nofrbe Board of lllambazar Post Office, lllambazar. Birbhum
6 Office Notice Board,

@,fu'zaz-
i - '' ll':'i1':':'

Signature Of Prodhon
Bilati Gram Pandhoyot, Goltikuri, Metekona, Birbhum


